

CR. APPLICATION U/S 482 NO. 546 OF 2025

State Of Maharashtra Through Its Pso ...RESPONDENT

MR S V NARALE APP for Respondent/STATE

DATE : 23rd June, 2025

None for the applicant, list the matter on 09.07.2025 for dismissal.

Page 1/1